附件

中共广州市增城区委机构编制委员会办公室

2019年招聘机关聘员面试成绩及总成绩及进入体检人员名单
	准考证号
	姓名
	报考职位
	笔试

成绩
	笔试成绩

折合30%
	面试

成绩
	面试成绩

折合70%
	综合

成绩
	是否进入体检

	2019113
	杨靖
	区委编办
	83.47
	25.04
	84.85
	59.40
	84.44
	是

	2019044
	魏佩瑜
	区委编办
	81.94
	24.58
	80.43
	56.30
	80.88
	否

	2019023
	李思锟
	区委编办
	82.68
	24.80
	76.60
	53.62
	78.42
	否

	2019028
	刘格斯
	区委编办
	80.44
	24.13
	63.69
	44.58
	68.71
	否

	2019036
	罗雅铃
	区委编办
	80.49
	24.15
	62.27
	43.59
	67.74
	否


